TULOSLASKELMA

Kaupunki ilman liikelaitosta
Ulkoiset

Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot

Tuet ja avustukset
Muut toimintatuotot

Henkildstokulut
Palvelujen ostot
Aineet ja tarvikkeet
Avustukset

Muut toimintakulut

Toimintakate

Verotulot

Valtionosuudet
Rahoitustuotot ja -kulut yht.
Korkotuotot

Muut rahoitustuotot
Korkokulut

Muut rahoituskulut
Rahoitustuotot ja -kulut yht.
Vuosikate

Poistot

Tilikauden ylijadmaé/alijagma

MTA 2023

8 267 190
1909 530
1470 180
4 657 840
16 304 740

-24 994 060
-8 880 180
-3 434 150
-1601 510

-626 710

-39 536 610

-23 231 870

22 255 000
6 738 970

15 000
267 220
-2 042 300
-10 000
-1770 080
3992 020
-4 000 000
-7 980

TA 2024
Kaup.joht.

8 119 410
1793 640
1286 700
4 573 850
15 773 600

-24 309 870
-9 466 440
-3 261 780
-1 480 810

-618 440

-39 137 340

-23 363 740

21 350 000
6 265 000

15 000
417 200
-1 782 300
-10 000

-1 360 100
2891 160
-3 800 000
-908 840

TS 2025

8119 410
1793 640
1286 700
4 573 850
15773 600

-24 569 168
-9 073 940
-3 256 780
-1 480 810

-618 440

-38 999 138

-23 225 538

21 780 000
6 265 000

15 000
417 200
-1782 300
-10 000

-1 360 100
3 459 362
-3 700 000
-240 638

TS 2026

8119 410
1793 640
1286 700
4 373 850
15573 600

-24 869 302
-8 963 940
-3 256 780
-1 480 810

-618 440

-39 189 272

-23 615672

22180 000
6 265 000

15 000
417 200
-1782 300
-10 000

-1 360 100
3 469 228
-3 600 000
-130 772

TS 2027

8119 410
1793 640
1286 700
4 373 850
15 573 600

-24 901 527
-8 963 940
-3 256 780
-1 480 810

-618 440

-39 221 497

-23 647 897

22 180 000
6 265 000

15 000
417 200
-1782 300
-10 000

-1 360 100
3437 003
-3 500 000
-62 997



